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FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KODUNGALLUR

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
19/01/2026

To date
19/01/2026

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 19/01/2026 Roy P T Thomas (FTHR) Parekkakkatil, 
Malapallipuram, Poyya, 

Malapallipuram P O, 
680732, Kodungallur

  

2 19/01/2026 JAYALAKSHMI GANGADHARAN 
(FTHR)

310/CHERUVULLIL, 
THANDAKULAM, 

LOKAMALESWARAM, 
KODUNGALLUR, 

680664, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

3 19/01/2026 DIYA LAKSHMY T S SUDHEESH BABU T 
G (FTHR)

13 A THALASSERY 
HOUSE, NEAR 

BHAVAS BAKERY 
TKS PURAM, 
METHALA, 

KODUNGALLUR, 
680664, 

KODUNGALLUR

  

4 19/01/2026 Raina Rose Renil Renil Thomas (FTHR) Kaliyadan, 
Malapallipuram, Poyya, 

Malapallipuram P O, 
680732, Kodungallur

  



Jan 20, 2026, 1:31 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KODUNGALLUR

Revision identity

5 19/01/2026 PRASOBH K B BABU K V (FTHR) KALATHIPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

MALAPALLIPPURAM, 
PALLIPPURAM, 

MALAPALLIPPURAM 
P O, 680732, 

KODUNGALLUR

  

6 19/01/2026 BASIL ALI MOHAMED ASHRAF 
M M (FTHR)

MONTHOTTUNGAL 
HOUSE, 

ASHTAMICHIRA, 
VADAKKUMBHAGOM, 
ASHTAMICHIRA P O, 
680731, CHALAKUDY

  

7 19/01/2026 RESHMA E B GOKUL T K  (HSBN) 449/
THATTARUPARAMBIL 

HOUSE, 
VALIYAPARAMBU, 
KURUVILASSERY, 
KURUVILASSERY, 

680732, CHALAKUDI

  

8 19/01/2026 AHAMMED RIZAN P 
M 

MANAF P E (FTHR) 15/174 
PUTHENVEETTIL 

HOUSE, 
VALIYAPADAM, 
THEKKUMKARA, 
KARUPADANNA, 

680670, 
MUKUNDAPURAM

  

9 19/01/2026 SANDRA P S BOBY VARGHESE 
(MTHR)

PUTHUKKADAN, 
ANNALLUR, 
ANNALLUR, 

ANNALLUR, 680731, 
CHALAKUDY

  

10 19/01/2026 JOPHIN GEORGE GEORGE V K (FTHR) VADAYIL HOUSE, 
MATHILAKAM, 

PAPPINIVATTOM, 
MATHILAKAM, 

680685, 
KODUNGALLUR

  



Jan 20, 2026, 1:31 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KODUNGALLUR

Revision identity

11 19/01/2026 Chandrabose Mukundan (FTHR) 117A/ Thodukulath, 
Kavilkadavu, 
Kodungallur, 

Kodungallur, 680664, 
Kodungallur

  

12 19/01/2026 SMIJO POPPACHAN POPPACHAN K K 
(FTHR)

KANNAMPILLY 
HOUSE, 

EDAYATTOOR, 
ALATHUR, 

ANNAMANADA P O, 
680741, CHALAKUDY

  

13 19/01/2026 IBNU SAGEER SAGEER A B (FTHR) ARAKKAPARAMBIL, 
VELLANGALLUR, 

VADAKKUMKARA, 
VELLANGALLUR, 

680662, 
MUKUNDAPURAM

  

14 19/01/2026 Mary Varghese Varghese (HSBN) Vazhappilly House, 
Pazhookkara, Annallur, 

Annallur, 680731, 
Chalakkudy

  

15 19/01/2026 THASNIM ANEESH ANEESH (HSBN) ALANGATT HOUSE, 
MALAPALLIPURAM, 

POYYA, 
MALAPALLIPURAM, 

680732, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

16 19/01/2026 SAJIL M S SAGEER M V (FTHR) MUDAVANKATTIL 
HOUSE, 

THEKKUMKARA, 
THEKKUMKARA, 

KONATHUKUNNU, 
680123, 

MUKUNDAPURAM
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KODUNGALLUR

Revision identity

17 19/01/2026 SHAJI MUHAMMED (FTHR) 10/109 
KUZHIKANDATHIL, 

KARUMATHRA, 
KARUMATHRA, 
KARUMATHRA, 

680670, 
MUKUNDAPURAM

  

18 19/01/2026 Rosily Xavier Xavier (HSBN) KALIANKARA, 
ANAPARA, 

PUTHENCHIRA, 
KOMBATHUKADAVU, 

680682, 
MUKUNDAPURAM

  

19 19/01/2026 SOMASUNDARAN M AMBIKESAN (OTHR) MANAMMAL HOUSE, 
KONATHUKUNU, 
THEKKUMKARA, 

KONATHUKUNNU, 
680123, 

MUKUNTHAPURAM

  

20 19/01/2026 PRINCY POPPACHAN POPPACHAN K K 
(HSBN)

KANNAMPILLY 
HOUSE, KUMBIDI, 

ALATHUR, 
POOVATHUSSERY P 

O, 680741, 
CHALAKUDY

  

21 19/01/2026 FATHIMATH SAEED SHAKIR USMAN P 
(HSBN)

POTTATH, 
PUTHENCHIRA 

THEKKUMMURI, 
PUTHENCHIRA, 

THEKKUMMURI, 
680682, 

MUKUNDAPURAM
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KODUNGALLUR

Revision identity

22 19/01/2026 ASHHAL T S SHEREEK T M (FTHR) THAIPARAMBIL 
PAPPALIYIL HOUSE, 

ANDATHODE, 
KADIKKAD 
VILLAGE, 

ANDATHODE POST, 
679564, CHAVAKKAD 

TALUK

  

23 19/01/2026 JINCY P T FRANCIL JOHN 
(HSBN)

KUNNUKKARAN 
HOUSE, 

VALIYAPARAMBU, 
KURUVILASSERY, 
KURUVILASSERY, 

680732, CHALAKUDI

  

24 19/01/2026 ANZIL P K KAMARUDHEEN P S 
(FTHR)

2/642 
PALAYAMKOTT 

HOUSE, 
ERUMATHADAM, 

VADAKKUMKARA, 
VELLANGALLUR, 

680662, 
MUKUNDAPURAM

  

25 19/01/2026 Saibu V K Ibrahim (HSBN) Kuriyappilly House, 
Pooppathy, Poyya, 

Poyya, 680733, 
Chalakudy

  

26 19/01/2026 SREEREKHA 
SUNDARAN 

AMBIKESAN (OTHR) MANAMMAL HOUSE, 
KONATHUKUNNU, 
THEKKUMKARA, 

KONATHUKUNNU, 
680123, 

MUKUNTHAPURAM

  

27 19/01/2026 Dayanandan K I ITTAMAN (FTHR) 863, PULLUT NORTH, 
PULLUT NORTH, 
PULLUT, 680663, 
KODUNGALLUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KODUNGALLUR

Revision identity

28 19/01/2026 RIYA YOHANNAN LINSON DEVASSY 
(HSBN)

MALIYAKKAL 
ERANDATH HOUSE, 

PUTHENCHIRA, 
PUTHENCHIRA, 
PUTHENCHIRA 
EAST, 680682, 

MUKUNDAPURAM

  

29 19/01/2026 SHAKEELA BASHEER BASHEER (HSBN) SRAMBIAKKAL  
HOUSE, 

VATTAKKOTTA, 
KURUVILASSERY, 
KURUVILASSERY, 

680732, CHALAKUDY

  

30 19/01/2026 FASALU M A ABU (FTHR) MANGALATH, 
KOVILAKATHUKUNNU, 

PUTHENCHIRA, 
THEKKUMMURI, 

680682, 
MUKUNDAPURAM

  

31 19/01/2026 SAIRA E S SHAMSUDEEN 
(FTHR)

EDAVAZHIKAL 
HOUSE, METHALA, 

KODUNGALLUR, 
METHALA P O, 

680669, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

32 19/01/2026 SANDRA P S BABY VARGHESE 
(MTHR)

PUTHUKKADAN, 
ANNALLUR, 
ANNALLUR, 

ANNALLUR, 680731, 
CHALAKUDY

  

33 19/01/2026 RAHMATH ABDUL 
RAZAK 

MOHAMED ABDUL 
RAZAK (HSBN)

10/157, 
KARIPAKULAM, 

KADALAYI, 
KARUMATHRA, 
KARUMATHRA, 

680123, 
MUKUNDAPURAM
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KODUNGALLUR

Revision identity

34 19/01/2026 SAFA MOL M F M P FAISAL (FTHR) 257 MANNANTHARA 
HOUSE, POOPPATHY, 

POYYA, 
POOPPATHY, 680732, 

KODUNGALLUR

  

35 19/01/2026 Athira P B Biju P P (FTHR) Punchaparambil Veedu, 
Pazhukkara, Annallur, 

Annallur, 680731, 
Chalakkudy

  

36 19/01/2026 SIVANANNAN  PANKAJAVALLY TK 
(WIFE)

ponolil, marekkad, 
vadakkumbagam, 

Ashtamichira, 680731, 
chalakkudy

  

37 19/01/2026 ZAKIYA V S YOOSAF (OTHR) KURIYAPPULLY 
HOUSE, 

VALLIVATTOM, 
VALLIVATTOM, 
VALLIVATTOM, 

680123, 
MUKUNTHAPURAM

  

38 19/01/2026 SHAJI E R SINDHU (WIFE) ESWARAMANGALATH 
HOUSE, 

KANDAMKULAM, 
METHALA, 

KANDAMKULAM, 
680669, 

KODUNGALLUR

  

39 19/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
NASEEM 

MAJEED (FTHR) ALANGATTUKARAN 
HOUSE, VADAMA, 

VADAMA, VADAMA, 
680732, CHALAKUDI

  

40 19/01/2026 BENNY C T THOMAS (FTHR) CHANGAN, 
VADAMA, VADAMA, 

VADAMA, 680732, 
CHALAKUDY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KODUNGALLUR

Revision identity

41 19/01/2026 MUTHURAJ KAMAKSHI 
CHETTIYAR (FTHR)

13/212 
MADATHIPARAMBIL 

HOUSE, 
KOVILAKATHUKUNNU, 

PUTHENCHIRA, 
PUTHENCHIRAP O, 

680682, CHALAKUDY

  

42 19/01/2026 Amritha Ashok Ashokan (FTHR) Parat House, 
Vyaparabhavan, 

Puthenchira, 
Puthenchira, 

Puthenchira North, 
680682, Mukundapuram

  

43 19/01/2026 SHAMLA M E MUHAMMADALI M 
A (HSBN)

MANTHURUTHY 
HOUSE, 

VALLIVATTOM, 
VALLIVATTOM, 
VALLIVATTOM, 

680123, 
MUKUNDAPURAM

  

44 19/01/2026 NAFIYA K A NOUFAL NOUSHAD 
(HSBN)

THANATHPARAMBIL, 
MALAPALLIPPURAM, 

PALLIPPURAM, 
MALAPALLIPPURAM, 

680732, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

45 19/01/2026 Soujath M A Mansoor A M (HSBN) Anottiparambil House, 
Kunnamkulam, Methala, 

Kandamkulam P O, 
680669, Kodungallur

  

46 19/01/2026 Saidabi SALIM (FTHR) 05/863 
CHOOLAKADAVIL, 

UZHUVATHUKADAVU, 
LOKAMALESWARAM, 

KODUNGALLUR, 
680664, 

KODUNGALLUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KODUNGALLUR

Revision identity

47 19/01/2026 MEBIN C B BABY C M (FTHR) CHIRAYATH HOUSE, 
METHALA, 

KODUNGALLUR, 
KANDAMKULAM P 

O, 680669, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

48 19/01/2026 SHAFEEK ABDUL 
HAMEED 

ABDUL HAMEED 
(FTHR)

5/475 D MUKKAYIL 
HOUSE, 

MALAPALLIPURAM, 
MALA, 

MALAPALLIPRAM P 
O, 680732, 

KODUGHALOOR

  

49 19/01/2026 Krishnaprasad P S Santhosh P R (FTHR) Panamkoottathil House, 
Porumbakunnu, 

Puthenchira East, 
Puthenchira East, 

680682, Mukundapuram

  

50 19/01/2026 Rajula K S Anwar (HSBN) Velamparambil, 
Annamanada, Kallur 

Thekkumuri, 
Annamanada P O, 
680741, Chalakudi

  

51 19/01/2026 K Mohammed Farzin 
Hydrose 

Muhammed Sageer K H 
(FTHR)

2/129 Kalappurackal, 
Lokamaleswaram, 

Kodungallur, 
Kodungallur, 680664, 

Kodungallur

  

52 19/01/2026 AHMED SHAH K S SIHABUDDEEN K A 
(FTHR)

231 
KURIYAPARAMBIL 

HOUSE, 
MAREKKADU, 

ASHTAMICHIRA, 
ASHTAMICHIRA, 

680731, CHALAKUDY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KODUNGALLUR

Revision identity

53 19/01/2026 C DEVIKA VINODKUMAR C 
(FTHR)

CHENNALIL HOUSE, 
Annamanada, Kallur 

Thekkumuri, 
Annamanada, 680741, 

Kodungallur

  

54 19/01/2026 Sabitha Mol SHANU (FTHR) PANANGAYI HOUSE, 
KANNIKULANGARA, 

PUTHENCHIRA, 
KANNIKULANGARA, 

680682, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

55 19/01/2026 SIJO THOMAS THOMAS (FTHR) KANDAMKULATHY, 
KUMBIDY, 

POOVATHUSSERY, 
POOVATHUSSERY, 

680741, CHALAKUDY

  

56 19/01/2026 MINHAJ K M MUJEEB K J (FTHR) KUZHIKANDATHIL 
HOUSE, 

VATTEKATTUKARA, 
THEKKUMKARA, 

KONATHUKUNNU, 
680123, 

MUKUNDAPURAM

  

57 19/01/2026 simi JOY XAVIER M 
(HSBN)

MEKKATTUPARAMBIL, 
KOMBATHUKADAVU, 

PUTHENCHIRA, 
KOMBATHUKADAVU, 

680682, 
MUKUNDAPURAM

  

58 19/01/2026 ANAS P M MUSTHAFA (FTHR) 11/26A/
PAMBINEZHATH 

HOUSE, 
PAPPINIVATTAM, 

MATHILAKAM, 
MATHILAKAM, 

680685, 
KODUNGALLUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KODUNGALLUR

Revision identity

59 19/01/2026 ADHIL SHAH K S SIHABUDDEEN K A 
(FTHR)

231 
KURIYAPARAMBIL 

HOUSE, MAREKADU, 
ASHTAMICHIRA, 
ASHTAMICHIRA, 

680731, CHALAKUDY

  

60 19/01/2026 SHIFNA M S ANAS N H (HSBN) MULLACHITTAYIL 
HOUSE, 

PATHAZHAKKAD, 
THRISUUR, 

KODUNGALLUR, 
680668, 

KODUNGALLUR

  

61 19/01/2026 MUHAMADALI SHAMLA M E (WIFE) MANTHURUTHY 
HOUSE, 

KONATHUKUNNU, 
KONATHUKUNNU, 
KONATHUKUNNU, 

680123, 
MUKUNDAPURAM

  

62 19/01/2026 SHITHA SIVAJI (HSBN) KUTTOTH, 
METHALA, 
METHALA, 

METHALA, 680669, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

63 19/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
ASHKAR K A 

AKBAR (FTHR) KUZHIKANDATHIL 
HOUSE, PALLINADA, 

THEKKUMKARA, 
KARUPADANNA, 

680670, 
MUKUNDAPURAM

  

64 19/01/2026 SWETHA C S SURESH C V (FTHR) CHANASSERY 
HOUSE, PAINGODE, 

VALLIVATTOM, 
VALLIVATTOM, 

680123, 
MUKUNTHAPURAM
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KODUNGALLUR

Revision identity

65 19/01/2026 KIRAN KRISHNA T K KANNAN T V (FTHR) THAYYIL HOUSE, 
KANDAMKULAM, 

METHALA, 
KANDAMKULAM, 

680669, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

66 19/01/2026 AADIL MOHAMMED 
KAREEM 

KAREEM A S (FTHR) AYAPPADATH 
HOUSE, PALISSERY, 

KALLUR 
THEKKUMMURY, 
ANNAMANADA, 

680741, 
CHALAKKUDY

  

67 19/01/2026 SAHANA E U ANAS (HSBN) 11/26A/
PAMBINEZHUTH 

HOUSE, 
PAPPINIVATTAM, 

MATHILAKAM, 
MATHILAKAM, 

680685, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

68 19/01/2026 SALMAN FARIS N A ABDUL KALAM 
(FTHR)

NADAKKAPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, MAMBRA, 

KALLUR 
THEKKUMMURI, 
MAMBRA, 680308, 

CHALAKUDY

  

69 19/01/2026 AMRITA V G V P 
GOPALAKRISHNAN 

(FTHR)

597/ VATHYATTU 
HOUSE, 

VATTEKKATTUKARA, 
THEKKUMKARA, 

KONATHUKUNNU, 
680123, 

MUKUNDAPURAM
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KODUNGALLUR

Revision identity

70 19/01/2026 FATHIMA SUHANA E 
M 

MOHAMMED 
IBRAHIM ES (FTHR)

EDAPPILLY HOUSE, 
KARUPADANNA, 
THEKKUMKARA, 
KARUPADANNA, 

680670, 
MUKUNDAPURAM

  

71 19/01/2026 MALAVIKA C BALACHANDRAN C 
(FTHR)

CHUNGATH, 
METHALA, 
METHALA, 

METHALA, 680669, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

72 19/01/2026 JARSHAN JOHNY JOHNY (FTHR) VALLOORAN 
VEEDU, 

GURUTHIPPALA, 
ANNALLUR, 

ANNALLUR, 680731, 
CHALAKKUDY

  

73 19/01/2026 DHANIKA K S DILEESHKUMAR A R 
(HSBN)

13/187 ATHIYARATH 
HOUSE, 

KURUVILASSERY, 
MALA, 

KURUVILASSERY P 
O, 680734, 

CHALAKUDY

  

74 19/01/2026 SHYMA P K NISHAR K A (HSBN) KUTTIMAKKAL 
HOUSE, 

EDAYATTOOR, 
ALATHUR, 

ANNAMANADA P O, 
680741, CHALAKUDY

  

75 19/01/2026 SIVAJI K K KUNJIKARAPPAN K 
C (FTHR)

160 B, PERINTHOD, 
METHALA, 

METHALA, 680669, 
KODUNGALLUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KODUNGALLUR

Revision identity

76 19/01/2026 MUHAMMAD 
RAMSHAD K N 

NOUSHAD (FTHR) KURYAPPULLY 
HOUSE, KADALAYI, 

KARUMATHRA, 
KARUMATHRA, 

680123, 
MUKUNDAPURAM

  

77 19/01/2026 OMANA 
SUBRAMANIAN 

SUBRAMANIAN 
(HSBN)

KOLLERI, 
CHETTIKKUNNU, 

KALLOOR 
THEKKUMMURI, 
MAMBRA, 680308, 

CHALAKKUDY

  

78 19/01/2026 FATHIMA NISRIN M 
N 

NISAR M A (FTHR) MAKKAMTHARA 
HOUSE, 

PEZHUMKAD, 
Vallivattam, 

Karupadanna, 680670, 
Kodungallur

  

79 19/01/2026 SHAMEERA AHAMED KABEER 
(HSBN)

221-C, 
ALAMPARAMBIL, 
KANDAMKULAM, 

METHALA, 
KANDAMKULAM, 

680669, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

80 19/01/2026 AKSHAY T S SURESH T S (FTHR) THAZHATHUVEETTIL, 
KONATHUKUNNU, 
THEKKUMKARA, 

KONATHUKUNNU, 
680123, 

MUKUNDAPURAM

  

81 19/01/2026 SHAMLATH HUSSAIN HUSSAIN (HSBN) PONASSERY HOUSE, 
METHALA, 

KODUNGALLUR, 
METHALA P O, 

680669, 
KODUNGALLUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KODUNGALLUR

Revision identity

82 19/01/2026 SHAJI KUMAR M NAYANA T J (WIFE) KADAVILPARAMBIL, 
ANAPUZHA, 
METHALA, 

KOTTAPURAM, 
680667, 

KODUNGALLUR

  

83 19/01/2026 SHAHANA K SALAM SALAM (FTHR) KARUPPAMVEETTIL, 
ANCHAPPALAM, 

METHALA, 
METHALA, 680669, 

KODUNGALLUR

  

84 19/01/2026 RITA PAULSON PAULSON A T (HSBN) 907/A ATHAPPILLY 
HOUSE, MALA, 

VADAMA, MALA, 
680732, CHALAKUDI

  

85 19/01/2026 PAUL K V SHEEBA (WIFE) 03/426 
KANDAPPASSERY, 

MALAPALLIPURAM, 
MALAPALLIPURAM, 
MALAPALLIPURAM, 

680732, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

86 19/01/2026 ARAVIND C BALACHANDRAN C 
(FTHR)

CHUNGATH HOUSE, 
METHALA, 
METHALA, 

METHALA, 680669, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

87 19/01/2026 JOSE T K KOCHUTHOMAN 
(FTHR)

THEKKINIYATH 
HOUSE, 

KOTTAMURI, 
KURUVILASSERY, 

KOTTAMURI, 680732, 
CHALAKUDY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KODUNGALLUR

Revision identity

88 19/01/2026 ROSE JESSY STEPHY 
PAUL 

SINTO VARGHESE 
(HSBN)

02/342 MALIEKKAL 
HOUSE, 

MALAPALLIPURAM, 
PALLIPPURAM, 

MALAPALLIPURAM 
P O, 680732, 

KODUNGALLUR

  

89 19/01/2026 JULIE V D SIJO THOMAS (HSBN) KANDAMKULATHY 
HOUSE, KUMBIDI, 
POOVATHUSSERY, 
POOVATHUSSERY, 

680741, CHALAKUDY

  

90 19/01/2026 SOUMYA MUHAMMED RAFI 
(HSBN)

PONGALVEETIL, 
MALAPALLIPPURAM, 

PALLIPPURAM, 
MALAPALLIPPURAM, 

680732, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

91 19/01/2026 SHAHANA K SALAM SALAM (FTHR) KARUPPAMVEETTIL, 
ANCHAPPALAM, 

METHALA, 
METHALA, 680669, 

KODUNGALLUR

  

92 19/01/2026 FARHATH ZALFA JENUSE MOHAMED 
(HSBN)

KANDAKATH 
HOUSE, 

THANDAMKULAM, 
KODUNGALLUR, 
KODUNGALLUR, 

680664, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

93 19/01/2026 STENIN SHIBU SHIBU SANY (FTHR) CHAKKALAMATTATH 
HOUSE, 

PAZHOOKARA, 
ANNALLUR, 

ANNALLUR P O, 
680731, CHALAKUDY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KODUNGALLUR

Revision identity

94 19/01/2026 Rakesh S Sreekumar B (FTHR) sreevalsam, West 
koratty, West koratty, 

mambra, 680308, 
kodungallur

  

95 19/01/2026 REKHA S UNNIKRISHNAN K 
(HSBN)

SASTHAMPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

ERISSRIPPALAM, 
METHALA, 

METHALA, 680669, 
KODUNGALOR

  

96 19/01/2026 KRITHIKA K S SUDHEER KUMAR 
(FTHR)

KOLOTH HOUSE, 
ARAKULAM WEST, 

METHALA, 
KODUNGALLUR, 

680664, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

97 19/01/2026 dibin m d dinesan (FTHR) marath house, eriyad, 
eriyad, eriyad, 680666, 

kodugallur

  

98 19/01/2026 AGNUS E TENISON FABIAN TENISON 
(FTHR)

16/1108 ELANJIKKAL 
HOUSE, MALA, 

VADAMA, MALA P O, 
680732, CHALAKUDY

  

99 19/01/2026 SHAHJAS JABBAR JABBAR (FTHR) 9/519,NJATTUKETTY 
HOUSE, ERIYAD, 

AZHIKODE, ERIYAD, 
680666, 

KODUNGALLUR

  

100 19/01/2026 SUMA T C SARADA (OTHR) 6/35 VALIYAVEETTIL 
HOUSE, 

ERAVATHOOR, 
KAKKULISSERY, 
ERAVATHOOR, 

680734, CHALAKUDY

  



Jan 20, 2026, 1:31 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KODUNGALLUR

Revision identity

101 19/01/2026 THANSI FATHIMA K 
A 

ABDUL KAREEM K A 
(FTHR)

KUZHIKANDATHIL 
HOUSE, 

KARUPADANNA, 
THEKKUMKARA, 
KARUPADANNA, 

680670, 
MUKUNDAPURAM

  

102 19/01/2026 MOHAMMED NIHAL 
M N 

NOUSHAD M A 
(FTHR)

MOOLAMKANNI 
HOUSE, 

KONATHUKUNNU, 
THEKKUMKARA, 

KONATHUKUNNU, 
680123, 

MUKUNTHAPURAM

  

103 19/01/2026 ABUTHAHIR K S SALAM (FTHR) KARUPPAMVEETTIL 
HOUSE, 

ANCHAPPALAM, 
METHALA, 

KODUNGALLUR, 
680669, 

KODUNGALLUR

  

104 19/01/2026 Kunjumol T A Rasheed K S (HSBN) Kollikathara House, 
Vallivattom East, 

Vallivattom, 
Vallivattom, 680123, 

Mukundapuram

  

105 19/01/2026 REJAMA P R RAMAN P K (FTHR) PLAVIDAPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

KURIYAKKAD, 
VADAKKUMBHAGOM, 

ASHTAMICHIRA, 
680731, 

CHALAKKUDY

  



Jan 20, 2026, 1:31 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KODUNGALLUR

Revision identity

106 19/01/2026 SHIJILA P A NOUSHAD M A 
(HSBN)

MOOLAMKANNI 
HOUSE, 

KONATHUKUNNU, 
THEKKUMKARA, 

KONATHUKUNNU, 
680123, 

MUKUNTHAPURAM

  

107 19/01/2026 SHINAS P S SHAFEER P A (FTHR) 13/461 A, 
POTTATHUPARAMBIL, 
MUSAFARIKUNNU, 
THEKKUMKARA, 
KARUPADANNA, 

680670, 
MUKUNDAPURAM

  

108 19/01/2026 LISBY PB ANTO XAVIER 
(HSBN)

MEKKATTUPARAMBIL, 
KOMBATHUKADAVU, 

PUTHENCHIRA, 
KOMBATHUKADAVU, 

680682, 
MUKUNDAPURAM

  

109 19/01/2026 Hamitha M S SHAHUL HAMEED 
(FTHR)

MUDAVANKATTIL 
HOUSE, CHILANKA 

JUNCTION, 
THEKKUMKARA, 

KONATHUKUNNU, 
680123, 

MUKUNDAPURAM

  

110 19/01/2026 SREYA V M MANOJ V A (FTHR) VADAKKEDATH 
HOUSE, ALATHUR, 

ALATHUR, 
ALATHUR P O, 

680741, CHALAKUDY

  

111 19/01/2026 AVANI S R RASAMOL I R (MTHR) SREEMANGALAM 
HOUSE, 

MANAKKALAPADI, 
THEKKUMKARA, 

KONATHUKUNNU, 
680123, 

MUKUNDAPURAM

  



Jan 20, 2026, 1:31 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KODUNGALLUR

Revision identity

112 19/01/2026 Ahammed Arif Naushad Noushad V A (FTHR) Venchanappilly, 
Mambra, Kallur 
Thekkummuri, 

Erayamkudy, 680308, 
Chalakudy

  

113 19/01/2026 ALBIN SEBASTIAN SEBASTIAN V C 
(FTHR)

VAZHAKKOOTTATHIL, 
KOTTA, 

KODUNGALLUR, 
KOTTAPURAM, 

680667, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

114 19/01/2026 SHAIKHA FATHIMA MUHAMAMED 
KABEER (FTHR)

MUSLIYARVEETTIL 
HOUSE, MAREKKAD, 
VADAKKUMBHAGAM, 

ASHTAMICHIRA, 
680731, CHALAKUDY

  

115 19/01/2026 SAYUJYA K S SAJEEV K R (FTHR) KALAPPURAKKAL 
HOUSE, 

THUMBARASSERY, 
KAKKULISSERY, 
KUZHUR, 680734, 

CHALAKUDI

  

116 19/01/2026 NEHA PARVEEN ABDUL JABBAR P J 
(FTHR)

POOVATHUMKADAVIL, 
KONATHUKUNNU, 
THEKKUMKARA, 

KONATHUKUNNU P 
O, 680123, 

MUKUNDAPURAM

  

117 19/01/2026 Shahida Shefeegh K A (HSBN) 2/60B Kunnummal 
House, Malapallipuram, 

Pallipuram, 
Malapallipuram, 

680732, Kodungallur

  

118 19/01/2026 SAINABA M A ABDULRAHIMAN 
(FTHR)

MOOLANKANNI 
HOUSE, 

ANCHAPPALAM, 
METHALA, 

METHALA, 680669, 
KODUNGALLUR

  



Jan 20, 2026, 1:31 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KODUNGALLUR

Revision identity

119 19/01/2026 E M SREEVALSAN MADHAVA MENON 
(FTHR)

163/ 
KIZHAKKEPALAKATH 

HOUSE, 
KONATHUKUNNU, 
THEKKUMKARA, 

KONATHUKUNNU, 
680123, 

MUKUNDAPURAM

  

120 19/01/2026 NISHA ASHRAF ASHRAF (FTHR) PULIKKALAKATH, 
KUNNAMKULAM, 

METHALA, 
KANDAMKULAM, 

680669, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

121 19/01/2026 KANNAN I U IRAT SANKARAN 
UNNIKRISHNAN 

(FTHR)

IRATT HOUSE, 
ELTHURUTH, 

METHALA, 
KODUNGALLUR, 

680664, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

122 19/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
HASHIR 

SHAJAHAN (FTHR) 06/505 VALIYAKATH 
HOUSE, 

ASHTAMICHIRA, 
VADAKKUMBHAGOM, 

ASHTAMICHIRA, 
680731, 

KODUNGALLUR

  

123 19/01/2026 ANFAL AHAD N A N A AMIR (FTHR) NALAKATH HOUSE, 
NEAR DVLP 

SCHOOL, VADAMA, 
VADAMA P O, 

680732, CHALAKUDY

  

124 19/01/2026 ANJALY O N VISHNU M S (HSBN) 14/20 MANGALATH 
MANA, 

POOVATHUSSERY, 
KALLUR 

THEKKUMMURI, 
POOVATHUSSERY, 

680741, CHALAKUDY

  



Jan 20, 2026, 1:31 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KODUNGALLUR

Revision identity

125 19/01/2026 Sakariya VEERAN (FTHR) ARAKAPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

MANAKKALAPADY, 
THEKKUMKARA, 

KONATHUKUNNU, 
680123, 

MUKUNDAPURAM

  

126 19/01/2026 RANA SUHAIL SUHAIL KABEER 
(FTHR)

70 
PADIPPURAKKAKATH, 

CHAKKAMKADU, 
VADAMA, MALA, 

680732, CHALAKUDY

  

127 19/01/2026 FAHAD P N NOUSHAD (FTHR) 15/425 
POOVATHUMKADAVIL, 
KANNIKULANGARA, 

PUTHENCHIRA, 
KANNIKULANGARA, 

680682, 
MUKUNDAPURAM

  

128 19/01/2026 NAISHANA N S AYSHABI SUDHEER 
(MTHR)

NEDUMPURAKKAL, 
KANNIKULANGARA, 

PUTHENCHIRA, 
KANNIKULANGARA, 

680682, 
MUKUNDAPURAM

  

129 19/01/2026 NASEEMA T M Shanavas M U (HSBN) 318/A Moolamkanni, 
Padanna, Methala, 

Kandamkulam, 680669, 
Kodungallur

  

130 19/01/2026 SOMAVATHY THANKAPPAN 
(HSBN)

MOONADATH, 
ALATHUR, 
ALATHUR, 

ALATHUR, 680741, 
CHALAKUDY

  

131 19/01/2026 RAJI SAROJAN ANIL K G (HSBN) KANJIRAPARAMBIL, 
CHALAKULAM, 
KOTTAPPURAM, 
KOTTAPPURAM, 
680667, THRISSUR

  



Jan 20, 2026, 1:31 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KODUNGALLUR

Revision identity

132 19/01/2026 THASNIM K M SHAFI K A (HSBN) KAREYZHATH 
HOUSE, PULLUT, 
PULLUT, PULLUT, 

680663, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

133 19/01/2026 MEHSANA K S SHIHABUDHEEN 
(FTHR)

KAYAMKULAM, 
VELLANGALLUR, 
VELLANGALLUR, 
VELLANGALLUR, 

680662, 
MUKUNDAPURAM

  

134 19/01/2026 ALDRIN A J JIJU THOMAS (FTHR) ATHAPPILLY HOUSE, 
KODAVATHUKUNNU, 
KOTTAMURY, MALA 

P O, 680732, 
CHALAKUDY

  

135 19/01/2026 NIBA NOURIN T A JAFAR LATHEEF 
(HSBN)

MANAPPATTIPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

PLAVINMURY   
MALAPALLIPURAM, 

KODUNGALLUR, 
PALLIPURAM P O, 

680732, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

136 19/01/2026 HASNA K A ABDUL NASAR 
(FTHR)

KUTTENCHIRPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

THEKKUMKARA, 
THEKKUMKARA, 

KONATHUKUNNU, 
680123, 

MUKUNDAPURAM

  

137 19/01/2026 SHIMI C M FAISAL (HSBN) MUDAVANKANKATTIL 
HOUSE, BLOCK 

ROAD EAST, 
VADAKKUMKARA, 
VELLANGALLUR, 

680662, 
MUKUNTHAPURAM

  



Jan 20, 2026, 1:31 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KODUNGALLUR

Revision identity

138 19/01/2026 JESNA M P PAULSON (FTHR) MANJALI HOUSE, 
PUNNAKKABAZAR 

CENTRE, 
PAPPINIVATTOM, 

MATHILAKAM, 
680685, 

KODUNGALLUR

  

139 19/01/2026 PHILOMINA JOHNY E T JOHNY (HSBN) ELANJIKKAL HOUSE, 
VENNOOR, 
ALATHUR, 

ANNAMANADA, 
680741, 

CHALAKKUDY

  

140 19/01/2026 SANA NISARIN K N NAVAS K H (FTHR) KODAKARAPARAMBIL, 
PATTEPADAM, 

THEKKUMKARA, 
KONATHUKUNNU, 

680123, 
MUKUNDAPURAM

  

141 19/01/2026 MEHBIN K S MEHARBAN K S 
(MTHR)

KAYAMKULAM, 
VELLANGALLUR, 
VELLANGALLUR, 
VELLANGALLUR, 

680662, 
MUKUNDAPURAM

  

142 19/01/2026 NASEEMA P B RASHEED (HSBN) KURIYAPPILLY 
HOUSE, 

ANAPPUZHA, 
METHALA, 

ANAPPUZHA, 680667, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

143 19/01/2026 RASHEED A K KADAR A A (FTHR) ALANKARATHPARMBIL, 
CHAPPARA, PULLUT, 

PULLUT, 680663, 
KODUGALLUR

  



Jan 20, 2026, 1:31 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KODUNGALLUR

Revision identity

144 19/01/2026 AALIYA FARHANA 
M S 

SHAJAR M S (FTHR) MATHIRAPPILLY, 
KUNDOOR, 

THIRUMUKKULAM, 
KUNDOOR, 680734, 

CHALAKKUDY

  

145 19/01/2026 Shefeegh K A K M Abu (FTHR) 2/60B Kunnummal 
House, Malapallipuram, 

Pallipuram, 
Malapallipuram, 

680732, Kodungallur

  

146 19/01/2026 Sahla Sulaiman SULAIMAN V K 
(FTHR)

VALIYAKATH 
HOUSE, GANDHI 

NAGAR, 
PUTHENCHIRA, 

KANNIKULANGARA, 
680682, 

MUKUNDAPURAM

  

147 19/01/2026 JIJU THOMAS THOMAS (FTHR) ATHAPPILLY HOUSE, 
KODAVATHUKUNNU, 
KOTTAMURI, MALA 

P O, 680732, 
CHALAKUDY

  

148 19/01/2026 SRUTHY E S SASIDHARAN E S 
(FTHR)

NJATTUVEETTIL 
HOUSE, 

PUTHENCHIRA 
NORTH, 

PUTHENCHIRA, 
PUTHENCHIRA P O, 

680682, 
MUKUNDAPURAM

  

149 19/01/2026 HADIYA M H HASAINAR (FTHR) MARATH, 
AZHIKODE, 

KODUNGALLUR, 
AZHIKODE, 680666, 

KODUNGALLUR

  



Jan 20, 2026, 1:31 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KODUNGALLUR

Revision identity

150 19/01/2026 HAFEEZA NAZEER MOHAMMED 
NAZEER (HSBN)

07/444-A, 
KUTTANCHIRAPARAMBIL, 

KONATHUKUNNU, 
THEKKUMKARA, 

KONATHUKUNNU, 
680123, 

MUKUNDAPURAM

  

151 19/01/2026 BHAVANA MOHAN SETHURAMAN 
(HSBN)

15/PATTALI HOUSE, 
POOVATHUMKADAVU 

PALAM, 
VALLIVATTAM, 
VALLIVATTAM, 

680123, 
MUKUNDAPURAM

  

152 19/01/2026 SWALIHA V J MUMTHAS (MTHR) VALIYAKATHU 
HOUSE, 

KARUPADANNA, 
THEKKUMKARA, 
KARUPADANNA, 

680670, 
MUKUNDAPURAM

  

153 19/01/2026 RASNA THANSIL THANSIL (HSBN) VATTAPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

CHATHAPURA EAST, 
LOKAMALESHWARAM, 

KODUNGALLUR, 
680664, 

KODUNGALLUR

  

154 19/01/2026 DARSANAMOL N S DINU K C (HSBN) 08/497-B 
KARAPPILLY 

HOUSE, 
PATTALAPADI, 

VADAMA, VADAMA, 
680732, 

KODUNGALLUR

  



Jan 20, 2026, 1:31 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KODUNGALLUR

Revision identity

155 19/01/2026 RUBY P A MUSTHAFA NABIL 
(HSBN)

KOLLAMPARAMBIL, 
MALAPALLIPPURAM, 

PALLIPPURAM, 
MALAPALLIPPURAM, 

680732, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

156 19/01/2026 Jasna V N Abdusalam (HSBN) Valiyaveettil, 
Malapallippuram, 
Malapallippuram, 
Malapallippuram, 

680732, Kodungallur

  

157 19/01/2026 FASLA M A MUMTHAS (MTHR) MANJANA 344A, 
MANJANA PALLI, 
PULLUT, PULLUT, 

680663, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

158 19/01/2026 SMITHA K B RAJEESH E P (HSBN) ELAMTHURUTHY 
HOUSE, 

MANALIKKAD, 
POYYA, 

MADATHUMPADI, 
680733, 

KODUNGALLUR

  

159 19/01/2026 SATHEESHKUMAR THANKAPPAN (FTHR) MOONADATH, 
ALATHUR, 
ALATHUR, 

ALATHUR, 680741, 
CHALAKUDY

  

160 19/01/2026 RENY C O POULOSE M V (HSBN) 2/48 A 
MULAKKAMPILLY 

HOUSE, 
KAKKULISSERY, 

KUZHUR, KUZHUR P 
O, 680734, 

CHALAKUDY

  



Jan 20, 2026, 1:31 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KODUNGALLUR

Revision identity

161 19/01/2026 KHATIJA BI ABDUL 
MAJID 

ABDUL MAJID 
(HSBN)

7/444-A, 
KUTTANCHIRAPARAMBIL, 

KONATHUKUNNU, 
THEKKUMKARA, 

KONATHUKUNNU, 
680123, 

MUKUNDAPURAM

  

162 19/01/2026 Risna T J RUKKIYA JABBAR 
(MTHR)

12/17 
THANDANAPARAMBIL, 

KODUNGALLUR, 
LOKAMALESWARAM, 

KODUNGALLUR, 
680664, 

KODUNGALLUR

  

163 19/01/2026 KADEEJA K M SAIDU (HSBN) THARUPEEDIKAYIL 
HOUSE, 

KARUPADANNA, 
THEKKUMKARA, 
KARUPADANNA, 

680670, 
MUKUNDAPURAM

  

164 19/01/2026 GAWTHAM 
KRISHNA K P

PRAKASAN K N 
(FTHR)

KOPPULLIPARAMBIL, 
PAZHUKKARA, 

ANNALLUR, 
ANNALLUR, 680731, 

CHALAKUDY

  

165 19/01/2026 AJMAL K R RASHEED (FTHR) KURIAPPILLY 
HOUSE, ANAPUZHA, 

METHALA, 
ANAPUZHA, 680667, 

KODUNGALLUR

  

166 19/01/2026 MUHAMMED NIHAL 
P N 

NADHEERA (MTHR) PAMBINEZHATH 
HOUSE, 

VELLANGALLUR, 
VADAKKUMKARA, 
VELLANGALLUR, 

680662, 
MUKUNTHAPURAM

  



Jan 20, 2026, 1:31 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KODUNGALLUR

Revision identity

167 19/01/2026 AKSHAY RAJ A R RAJAN A A (FTHR) ARIYAKKADAN, 
MANIYAMKAVU, 
PUTHENCHIRA, 
PUTHENCHIRA 
SOUTH, 680682, 

MUKUNDAPURAM

  

168 19/01/2026 SULPHY 
NJARAKATIL ALI 

ALI N B (FTHR) NJARAKKATTIL, 
MALAPALLIPPURAM, 

PALLIPPURAM, 
MALAPALLIPPURAM, 

680732, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

169 19/01/2026 ALIM ROSHAN T M MUHAMMED RABI 
(FTHR)

THATTAMPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, PAY BAZAR, 

AZHIKODE, 
AZHIKODE, 680666, 

KODUNGALLUR

  

170 19/01/2026 ABHIJITH T J SUJATHA P G (MTHR) THOTTUVALIPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, ANAPUZHA, 

METHALA, 
ANAPUZHA, 680667, 

KODUNGALLUR

  

171 19/01/2026 ADHIL K A ASHIQUE K M (FTHR) KAITHAVALAPPIL, 
AZHIKODE, 

KODUNGALLUR, 
AZHIKODE P O, 

680666, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

172 19/01/2026 P S 
MURALEEDHARAN 

SANGARANARAYANAN 
P S (FTHR)

PULIKKAL HOUSE, 
PULLUT, PULLUT, 
PULLUT, 680663, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

173 19/01/2026 ALJOHARA M A BEEVI (MTHR) KALLARAKKAL 
HOUSE, PSN 

KAVALA, 
MADAVANA, 

MADAVANA  P O, 
680666, 

KODUNGALLUR

  



Jan 20, 2026, 1:31 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KODUNGALLUR

Revision identity

174 19/01/2026 ABDUL SAMAD K H K K HAMZA (FTHR) Kalathiparambil House, 
T K S Puram, Methala, 
Kodungallur, 680664, 

Kodungallur

  

175 19/01/2026 SHAFAHUDHEEN K S SHAFI K S (FTHR) 10/569 C 
KOTTEKKATTIL 

HOUSE, 
KARUMATHRA, 
KARUMATHRA, 
KARUMATHRA, 

680123, 
MUKUNDAPURAM

  

176 19/01/2026 MEHERBAN 
SAYEDMOHAMED 

SAYED MOHAMED 
(HSBN)

ARACHEN  VEETTIL, 
LOKAMALESWARAM, 

KODUNGALLUR, 
KODUNGALLUR, 

680664, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

177 19/01/2026 JABEEN BARKATH BARKATHALI KHAN 
(FTHR)

THIRUNELVELIKKARAN 
HOUSE, 

VELLANGALLUR, 
VADAKKUMKARA, 
VELLANGALLUR, 

680662, 
MUKUNDAPURAM

  

178 19/01/2026 HAMDAN M S SIYAD M K (FTHR) 08/362-A, 
MUDAVANKATTIL, 
KONATHUKUNNU, 
THEKKUMKARA, 

KONATHUKUNNU, 
680123, 

MUKUNDAPURAM

  

179 19/01/2026 MARY THOMAS THOMAS K T (HSBN) KAIPPILLI HOUSE, 
Erattappady, 

Madathumpady, 
Madathumpady, 

680733, Kodungallur

  



Jan 20, 2026, 1:31 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KODUNGALLUR

Revision identity

180 19/01/2026 KHADAR AMMUNNI (FTHR) ALANKARATHUPARAMBIL, 
CHAPPARA, 

PUULUT, PULLUT, 
680663, 

KODUNGALLUR

  

181 19/01/2026 HALMA YOUNAS RAMLATH (MTHR) THARUPEEDIKAYIL 
HOUSE, 

KARUPADANNA, 
THEKKUMKARA, 
KARUPADANNA, 

680670, 
MUKUNDAPURAM

  

182 19/01/2026 MUHAMMAD 
YASEEN C I

ISMAIL C A (FTHR) CHUNGATH, 
ERIYAD, ERIYAD, 
ERIYAD, 680666, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

183 19/01/2026 ATHIRA AJAYAN AJAYAN P V (FTHR) PUTHURUTHITHARAYIL 
HOUSE, 

ANNAMANADA, 
KALLUR 

THEKKUMMURI, 
ANNAMANADA, 

680741, CHALAKUDY

  

184 19/01/2026 THASLIM V T THAJUDHEEN (FTHR) VADAKKENGADI 
HOUSE, ARAKULAM 
SOUTH, METHALA, 

KODUNGALLUR, 
680664, 

KODUNGALLUR

  

185 19/01/2026 SHANAVAS M M MOHAMED ALI 
(FTHR)

MANAMKARIYIL 
HOUSE, 

LOKAMALESWARAM, 
KODUNGALLUR, 
KODUNGALLUR, 

680664, 
KODUNGALLUR

  



Jan 20, 2026, 1:31 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KODUNGALLUR

Revision identity

186 19/01/2026 ASHNA BASHEER BASHEER (FTHR) MANIKUNNATH, 
MALA, MALA, 
MALA, 680732, 

CHALAKUDI

  

187 19/01/2026 FIDHA JALEEL ABDUL JALEEL N K 
(FTHR)

19/506-A NALAKATH 
HOUSE, VADAMA, 

VADAMA, VADAMA, 
680732, 

KODUNGALLUR

  

188 19/01/2026 P V 
SANKARANKUTTY 

SOOLAPANI VARIER 
(FTHR)

ARAVAKKATTU 
THRIPPEKULATH 

THEKKE WARRIEM, 
PUTHENCHIRA 

EAST, 
PUTHENCHIRA, 

PUTHENCHIRA EAST 
P O, 680682, 

MUKUNDAPURAM

  

189 19/01/2026 MUJEEB P M MAJEED (FTHR) PARAPPURATH 
HOUSE, 

KAVILKADAVU, 
PULLUT, PULLUT, 

680663, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

190 19/01/2026 PAULJO T J T P JOSE (FTHR) THALIYANAYATH 
HOUSE, 

KOTTAMURY, 
KURUVILASSERY, 

KURUVILASSERY P 
O, 680732, 

CHALAKUDY

  

191 19/01/2026 SHAHIRA P A ABDUL RAHMAN 
(HSBN)

KURIYAPPILLY 
HOUSE, POOPPATHY, 

POYYA, 
POOPPATHY, 680733, 

KODUNGALLUR

  



Jan 20, 2026, 1:31 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KODUNGALLUR

Revision identity

192 19/01/2026 MUHASIN MUHAMMADALI 
(FTHR)

PARIPPUKULATHINGAL 
HOUSE, 

PATHAZHAKKAD, 
ALA, 

PATHAZHAKKAD, 
680668, 

KODUNGALLUR

  

193 19/01/2026 NICHOLAS PAUL PAUL (FTHR) ANJILIKKAL, 
KOTTAPPURAM, 

METHALA, 
KOTTAPPURAM, 

680667, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

194 19/01/2026 ADITHYA AJI AJI 
SATYANANANDAN 

(FTHR)

THRIPTHI, BYROAD 
CHILANKA, 

THEKKUMKARA, 
KONATHUKUNNU, 

680123, 
MUKUNTHAPURAM

  

195 19/01/2026 MOHAMMED YASIR 
P S

SUHARABI N A 
(MTHR)

PARASSERY 
PALLAM HOUSE, 
CHAKKAMKADU, 
VADAMA, MALA, 

680732, CHALAKUDI

  

196 19/01/2026 SULOCHANA SAUDAMINI (OTHR) MANGADATHU 
HOUSE, Erattappadi, 

Madathumpady, 
Madathumpady, 

680733, Kodungallur

  

197 19/01/2026 ALPHONSA P A ANTONY P D (HSBN) 10/318 
PARATHIKKUNNATH  

HOUSE, 
MANALIKKAD, 

MADATHUMPADY, 
MADATHUMPADY P 

O, 680733, 
KODUNGALLUR

  



Jan 20, 2026, 1:31 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KODUNGALLUR

Revision identity

198 19/01/2026 DHAKSHINA S SREEJITH C S (FTHR) 143 CHALLIYIL, 
SRINGAPURAM, 
KODUNGALLUR, 
KODUNGALLUR, 

680664, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

199 19/01/2026 NASILA V N MOHAMED 
SHAKKEER (HSBN)

KALLIDUMBIL, 
THANKAPPUNAGAR, 

PUTHENCHIRA, 
KOMBATHUKADAVU, 

680682, 
MUKUNDAPURAM

  

200 19/01/2026 JOLWIN PAULJO PAULJO T J (FTHR) THALIYANAYATH 
HOUSE, 

KOTTAMURI, 
ALATHUR, 

ALATHUR P O, 
680741, CHALAKUDY

  

201 19/01/2026 Jency V V Ajo Joy (HSBN) Nammanali House, Near 
Pump House, Vynthala, 
Kallur Vadakkummuri, 

Palayamparambu, 
680741, Chalakkudy

  

202 19/01/2026 Safa A F Fadalu A M (FTHR) ANAMKADAVIL 
HOUSE, 

ANCHANGADI, 
KADAPPURAM, 
MADU, 680512, 
CHAVAKKAD

  

203 19/01/2026 MOHAMED 
SHAHAZIN 

SHUBEENA (MTHR) 435, Seethi Sahib 
School East, Azhikode, 
Azhikode Jetty, 680666, 

Kodungallur

  

204 19/01/2026 SHASIA SAJU SAJU (HSBN) THANATHUPARAMBIL, 
ARAKULAM, 

KODUNGALLUR, 
KODUNGALLUR P O, 

680664, 
KODUNGALLUR

  



Jan 20, 2026, 1:31 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KODUNGALLUR

Revision identity

205 19/01/2026 JABEERA P A ABDUL JALEEL P M 
(FTHR)

PULIKKAPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, THATTAN 

VALAVU, 
THEKKUMKARA, 

KONATHUKUNNU, 
680123, 

MUKUNDAPURAM

  

206 19/01/2026 JISNA JOSEPH JOSEPH K T (FTHR) KALIYANKARA 
HOUSE, KUPPAN 

BAZAR, 
PUTHENCHIRA, 

KOMBATHUKADAVU, 
680682, 

MUKUNDAPURAM

  

207 19/01/2026 SHAFITHA P S SHAFEER P S (FTHR) 16/970/PARAYIL 
HOUSE, 

LOKAMALESWARAM, 
KODUNGALLUR, 
KODUNGALLUR, 

680664, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

208 19/01/2026 THASNI P A THAHIRA (MTHR) PULIKKAL, 
KONATHUKUNNU, 
THEKKUMKARA, 

KONATHUKUNNU, 
680123, 

MUKUNDAPURAM

  

209 19/01/2026 HEMALATHA MANOHARAN C K 
(HSBN)

CHIRAYIL HOUSE, 
CHEERAKKULAM, 
PULLUT, PULLUT, 

680663, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

210 19/01/2026 ALBIN PAUL SOUMYA P J (WIFE) KURISINGAL HOUSE, 
Manalikkad, 

Madathumpady, 
Madathumpady, 

680733, Kodungallur

  



Jan 20, 2026, 1:31 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KODUNGALLUR

Revision identity

211 19/01/2026 SHAKIR KOROTH ABDUL SALAM 
KOROTH (FTHR)

19/517 KOROTH 
HOUSE, KIZHAKKE 
ANGADI, VADAMA, 
MALA P O, 680732, 

CHALAKUDY

  

212 19/01/2026 ABDUL MUSHARAF 
N M 

MUSTHAFA N A 
(FTHR)

Nambiyamkulam, 
Kozhikada, Pullut, 

Pullut, 680663, 
Kodungallur

  

213 19/01/2026 SHAHABANATH P B BASHEER P A (FTHR) POKKAKKILATH 
HOUSE, 

KARUPADANNA, 
THEKKUMKARA, 
KARUPADANNA, 

680670, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

214 19/01/2026 SHOBIA SHAKIR KOROTH 
(HSBN)

19/517 KOROTH 
HOUSE, KIZHAKKE 
ANGADI, VADAMA, 
MALA P O, 680732, 

CHALAKUDY

  

215 19/01/2026 HAYA FATHIMA K M MOHAMMED 
NAZEER K A (FTHR)

15/292 A 
KONAMVEEDU, 

MANIYAMKAVU, 
PUTHENCHIRA, 

KANNIKULANGARA, 
680682, 

MUKUNDAPURAM

  

216 19/01/2026 Stephin Sebastian Sebastian (FTHR) Puthanangadi House, 
Kombathukadavu, 

Puthenchira, 
Kombathukadavu, 

680682, Mukundapuram

  

217 19/01/2026 Veena Devi MR Kavanattil Ratheesh 
(HSBN)

544, Kottamury, 
Kuruvilassery, 

Malapallipuram, 
680732, Chalakkudy

  



Jan 20, 2026, 1:31 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KODUNGALLUR

Revision identity

218 19/01/2026 ALDRIN NELSON NELSON (FTHR) KOOLIYATH, 
KOTTA, METHALA, 

KOTTAPPURAM, 
680667, 

KODUNGALLUR

  

219 19/01/2026 ABITHA T A RUKKIYA (MTHR) TARUPEEDIKAYIL, 
KUNNATHUKAD, 

VADAMA, VADAMA, 
680732, CHALAKUDY

  

220 19/01/2026 ASHMI C M MOHAMED 
ASHARAF C S (FTHR)

CHENAKKAPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

NEDUNGANAM, 
KARUMATHRA, 
KARUMATHRA, 

680123, 
MUKUNDAPURAM

  

221 19/01/2026 Zubaidha Hashim Fareetha Hashim 
(MTHR)

Kunjumakkachalil, VP 
Thuruth, Methala, 

Kottapuram, 680667, 
Kodungallur

  

222 19/01/2026 HASHLIN MICHAEL MICHAEL (FTHR) KALLARAKKAL, 
KOTTA, METHALA, 

KOTTAPPURAM, 
680667, 

KODUNGALLUR

  

223 19/01/2026 THEERTHA K A ANILKUMAR K V 
(FTHR)

KADHALIKATTIL, 
PUTHENCHIRA 

KIZHAKKUMURI, 
PUTHENCHIRA, 
PUTHENCHIRA 
EAST, 680682, 

MUKUNDHAPURAM

  

224 19/01/2026 Krishnapriya C L Lalu CK (FTHR) 422, Thankulam, 
Kuruvilassery, 

Malapallipuram, 
680732, Chalakkudy

  



Jan 20, 2026, 1:31 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KODUNGALLUR

Revision identity

225 19/01/2026 FARHANA FARVEEN 
S A

ABDULRAHEEM 
(FTHR)

498, SALAM CHOLLI, 
MAMBRA, KALLUR 

THEKKUMMURI, 
ERAYAMKUDY, 

680308, CHALAKUDY

  

226 19/01/2026 HAMNA YOUNES T Y YOUNES T B (FTHR) 13/292 THOPPIL, 
KARUPADANNA, 
THEKKUMKARA, 
KARUPADANNA, 

680670, 
MUKUNDAPURAM

  

227 19/01/2026 Muhammed Raneef C A Aboobacker (FTHR) Cheruparambil, 
Kandamkulam, 

Kandamkulam, P O 
Methala, 680669, 

Kodungallur

  

228 19/01/2026 Saseendran K C Mani T K (WIFE) Alakkal House, 
Elthuruth, Sringapuram, 
Kodungallur, 680664, 

Kodungallur

  

229 19/01/2026 Fathimath Nasiya K S Samad K A (FTHR) Kuzhikandathil, 
Arakulam, Kodungallur, 
Kodungallur, 680664, 

Kodungallur

  

230 19/01/2026 Muhammad Nasif K N Navas K B (FTHR) Kannamkulath House, 
Vayalar Road, 

Lokamaleswaram, 
Kodungallur, 680664, 

Kodungallur

  

231 19/01/2026 MOHAMED HASEEB MOIDEENKUTTY 
(FTHR)

KANJIRATHINGAL 
HOUSE, 

KARUMATHRA, 
KARUMATHRA, 
KARUMATHRA, 

680123, 
MUKUNDAPURAM

  



Jan 20, 2026, 1:31 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KODUNGALLUR

Revision identity

232 19/01/2026 Shahasbin P M Mohammed P A (FTHR) Pooneri House,, 
Autisum Center 

Road,Annamanada, 
Kalloorthekkummury, 
Annamanada, 680741, 

Kodungalloor

  

233 19/01/2026 AMAL JOSE 
PLACKAL

JOSE P V (FTHR) PRADEEKSHA, 
PLACKAL HOUSE, 
VENNOOR EAST, 
ANNAMANADA, 

680741, CHALAKUDI

  

234 19/01/2026 Akash Sojan Sojan (FTHR) Vettiyadan, 
Annamanada, 

Kalloorthekkummury, 
Annamanada, 680741, 

Kodungalloor

  

235 19/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
MINHAZ SHAFIL 

A M SHAFIL (FTHR) ARAKKAPARAMBIL, 
VELLANGALLUR, 
VELLANGALLUR, 
VELLANGALLUR, 

680662, 
MUKUNDAPURAM

  

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.
(F), (M), (H)

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)


